1
SMART HOME
LIGHTING
MAY 2023
2E
rin
 H
ou

Mostly Diffused
TP- -
Ordering Guide
LENGTH
12-OCKIT
CCT DRIVER LENS + CHANNEL2
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
0340 : 3m 40W Adapter
0698 : 6m 98W
           High Power Adapter
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 3m length. 2Appropriate amount will be provided in
2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
18
POWERTAPE 800
Indoor high output LED tape light that provides general
illumination for effective residential, retail and light commercial
spaces. It can be linked for continuous uninterrupted lighting.
For indoor use only.
CCT
40 K
DELIVERED
2500lm/m (750lm/ft)
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
1.5m (5ft)
3.5m (12ft)
WATTAGE
27W/m (8W/ft)
30 K 35 K27 KCuttable every 2" / 51mm
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1715SA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 1375lm/m (412lm/ft).
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
Recessed Mount: LED-TP-AL1715RA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 1375lm/m (412lm/ft).
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
LENS & CHANNEL
Fully Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale
Fully Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale
CCTLENGTH
-TP- 30-OCKIT
Ordering Guide
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
0140 : 1.5m 40W Adapter
0398 : 3.5m 98W
           High Power Adapter
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 1.5m length. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M
(6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
19
WHITE TUNABLE
Flexible dual channel white tunable tape that provides accent
lighting for effective residential, retail and light commercial
spaces. Suitable for damp locations.
CCT
DELIVERED
825lm/m (251lm/ft)
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
4m (13ft)
10m (33ft)
WATTAGE
10W/m (3W/ft)
TUNABLE WHITE
2200 K - 6500 K
Cuttable every 4" / 102 mm
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1607
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft) 495lm/m (151lm/ft).
7mm deep. Includes end caps.
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1715SA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 454lm/m (138lm/ft).
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
Recessed Mount: LED-TP-AL1715RA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 454lm/m (138lm/ft)
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
LENS & CHANNEL
 Dot Rendering Scale
Semi-Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale
Fully Diffused
 Dot Rendering Scale
Fully Diffused
TP- -TW10-OCKIT
Ordering Guide
LENGTH
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In1
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount
will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
20
MOOD TAPE
Cuttable every 4" / 102 mm
4m, 5m or 10m RGBTW tape for accent lighting. Control full color
and white tuning through the WiZ app, smart home speakers, or the
OnCloud Room Controller. Suitable for wet locations.
CCT
DELIVERED
175lm/m (53lm/ft)
280lm/m (85lm/ft)
440lm/m (134lm/ft)
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
5m (16ft)
5m (16ft) / 10m (33ft)
4m (13ft) / 10m (33ft)
WATTAGE
3W/m (1W/ft)
4W/m (1.5W/ft)
6W/m (2W/ft)
TUNABLE WHITE
2200 K - 6500 K
FULL COLOR
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1607
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 3W: 105lm/m (32lm/ft),
4W: 168lm/m (51lm/ft), 6W: 264lm/m (80.5lm/ft).
7mm deep. Includes end caps.
LENS & CHANNEL
 Dot Rendering Scale
Semi-Diffused
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1715SA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 3W: 96lm/m (29lm/ft),
4W: 154lm/m (47lm/ft), 6W: 242lm/m (74lm/ft).
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
 Dot Rendering Scale
Mostly Diffused
Recessed Mount: LED-TP-AL1715RA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser to
soften the light. 2m (6ft). 3W: 96lm/m (29lm/ft),
4W: 154lm/m (47lm/ft), 6W: 242lm/m (74lm/ft).
15mm deep. Includes end caps.
 Dot Rendering Scale
Mostly Diffused
LENGTH
TP-
Ordering Guide
0540 : 5m 40W Adapter
0540 : 5m 40W Adapter
1040 : 10m 40W Adapter
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
175lm/m
280lm/m
440lm/m
WATTAGE
-MT               -OCKIT
DRIVER
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In103 : 3W/m
04 : 4W/m
06 : 6W/m
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 5m 40W, and 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths,
tape connectors require a gap.
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
21
COLOR TAPE
4m, 5m or 10m RGBTW tape for general illumination. Control full
color and white tuning through the WiZ app, smart home speakers,
or the OnCloud Room Controller. Suitable for damp locations.
Cuttable every 4” / 102mm
CCT
DELIVERED
1000lm/m (305lm/ft)
1650lm/m (503lm/ft
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
4m (12.5ft) / 10m (33ft)
5m (17ft)
WATTAGE
10.5W/m (3W/ft)
19W/m (6W/ft)
TUNABLE WHITE
2200 K - 6500 K
FULL COLOR
Surface Mount: LED-TP-AL1715SA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser
to soften the light. 2m (6ft). 10.5W: 550lm/m
(168lm/ft), 14W: 687lm/m (209lm/ft),
19W: 907lm/m (277lm/ft). 15mm deep.
Includes end caps.
LENS & CHANNEL
 Dot Rendering Scale
Mostly Diffused
Recessed Mount: LED-TP-AL1715RA
Aluminum profile for LED tape, with diffuser
to soften the light. 2m (6ft). 10.5W: 550lm/m
(168lm/ft), 14W: 687lm/m (209lm/ft),
19W: 907lm/m (277lm/ft). 15mm deep.
Includes end caps.
 Dot Rendering Scale
Mostly Diffused
LENGTH
TP- -CT -OCKIT
Ordering Guide
0440 : 4m 40W Adapter
1098 : 10m 98W High Power Adapter
0598 : 5m 98W High Power Adapter
1000lm/m
1650lm/m
DRIVERWATTAGE
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-In110 : 10W/m
19 : 19W/m
Notes:
1Plug-In driver can only be used with 4m 40W. ²Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths,
tape connectors require a gap.
LENS + CHANNEL2
Leave blank for no extrusion
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
22
PUCK
Link up to 10 fixtures and easily swap the magnetic trims on-site.
Thin enough to surface mount, and available for recess install.
WATTAGE
2W
DELIVERED
120 lm
136 lm
VOLTAGE
12V
24V
CCT
30 K
SLM-PUCK1-(12/2430)H90(WH/BK/BN)
FINISH
BLACK
(BK)
WHITE
(WH)
BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)
PRO PUCK
The diffuser frosted glass lens and reflector provides for
even light distribution, while maintaining low heat dispensation.
WATTAGE
3W
DELIVERED
 201 lm
VOLTAGE
24V
CCT
30 K
PRO-13(30/55)-24H(-90)-(FWH/BK/CH/MN)
FINISH
BLACK
(BK)
FLAT WHITE
(FWH)
CHROME
(CH)
MATTE
NICKEL
(MN)
55 K
12V ONCLOUD KIT: OC-HWB-24WUCP-1C
24V ONCLOUD KIT: OC-HWB-60WUCP-1C
ONCLOUD KIT: OC-HWB-60UCP-1C
23
BEAM ANGLE
Narrow 30° Medium 40°Spot 20° Wide 50°
These small fixtures, available in round or square, can be used for